{

-
—_—

i

Opis produktu

OStONKA CERAMICZNA

Wymiary: 12x12x16 cm

Dane aktualne na dzien: 03-05-2024 17:42

Link do produktu: https://mardecor.pl/oslonka-ceramiczna-p-4050.html

OStONKA
CERAMICZNA

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Dostepny

3 dni

214103-1
214103-1
5907451654576
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